
Pioneer PD 23-24

Mon Aug 14, 2023

8am   Discipline Training
Calendar: Pioneer PD 23-24
Created by: Shannon Sprang

Tue Aug 15, 2023

All day   New Teacher Day
Calendar: Pioneer PD 23-24
Created by: Shannon Sprang

Wed Aug 16, 2023

All day   Returning Teacher Day
Calendar: Pioneer PD 23-24
Created by: Shannon Sprang

Tue Aug 22, 2023

2:30pm   IEP Review- Looking at goals
Where: PCT-1-C114-Room C114 (30)
Calendar: Pioneer PD 23-24
Created by: Shannon Sprang

Tue Aug 29, 2023

2:30pm   Progress Monitoring for IEPs
Where: PCT-1-C114-Room C114 (30)
Calendar: Pioneer PD 23-24
Created by: Shannon Sprang

Mon Sep 4, 2023

All day   Labor Day
Calendar: Pioneer PD 23-24
Created by: Shannon Sprang

Tue Sep 5, 2023

2:30pm   Staff Mtg
Calendar: Pioneer PD 23-24
Created by: Shannon Sprang

Wed Sep 6, 2023

All day   New Teacher Lab Visits
Calendar: Pioneer PD 23-24
Created by: Shannon Sprang

Thu Sep 7, 2023

All day   New Teacher Lab Visits
Calendar: Pioneer PD 23-24
Created by: Shannon Sprang



Pioneer PD 23-24

Mon Sep 11, 2023

2:30pm   LPDC
Calendar: Pioneer PD 23-24
Created by: Shannon Sprang

Tue Sep 12, 2023

2:30pm   Discipline Cohort
Calendar: Pioneer PD 23-24
Created by: Shannon Sprang

Wed Sep 13, 2023

2:30pm   Master Teacher Intro
Calendar: Pioneer PD 23-24
Created by: Shannon Sprang

Tue Sep 19, 2023

2:30pm   Progress Monitoring
Calendar: Pioneer PD 23-24
Created by: Shannon Sprang

Wed Sep 20, 2023

2:30pm   EAP
Calendar: Pioneer PD 23-24
Created by: Shannon Sprang

Fri Sep 22, 2023

All day   In Service Day
Calendar: Pioneer PD 23-24
Created by: Shannon Sprang

Mon Sep 25, 2023

2:30pm   BB mtg: PT Conferences
Calendar: Pioneer PD 23-24
Created by: Shannon Sprang

Tue Sep 26, 2023

2:30pm   HSTW presentation
Calendar: Pioneer PD 23-24
Created by: Shannon Sprang

Thu Sep 28, 2023

6:30pm   Master Teacher Ceremony
Calendar: Pioneer PD 23-24
Created by: Shannon Sprang

Mon Oct 2, 2023

2:30pm   Staff meeting
Calendar: Pioneer PD 23-24
Created by: Shannon Sprang



Pioneer PD 23-24

Tue Oct 3, 2023

2:30pm   Discipline Cohort
Calendar: Pioneer PD 23-24
Created by: Shannon Sprang

Thu Oct 5, 2023

All day   PT Conference
Calendar: Pioneer PD 23-24
Created by: Shannon Sprang

Mon Oct 9, 2023

2:30pm   LPDC
Calendar: Pioneer PD 23-24
Created by: Shannon Sprang

Wed Oct 11, 2023

2:30pm   Master Teacher-A
Calendar: Pioneer PD 23-24
Created by: Shannon Sprang

Thu Oct 12, 2023

All day   PT Conferences
Calendar: Pioneer PD 23-24
Created by: Shannon Sprang

Mon Oct 16, 2023

2:30pm   Building Buddies: Advisory Dinner Expectations
Calendar: Pioneer PD 23-24
Created by: Shannon Sprang

Tue Oct 17, 2023

2:30pm   EduProtocols
Calendar: Pioneer PD 23-24
Created by: Shannon Sprang

Wed Oct 18, 2023

2:30pm   EAP
Calendar: Pioneer PD 23-24
Created by: Shannon Sprang

Tue Oct 24, 2023

2:30pm   HSTW presentation
Calendar: Pioneer PD 23-24
Created by: Shannon Sprang

Thu Oct 26, 2023

2:30pm   Lab Learning
Calendar: Pioneer PD 23-24
Created by: Shannon Sprang



Pioneer PD 23-24

Tue Oct 31, 2023

2:30pm   Progress/Assess
Calendar: Pioneer PD 23-24
Created by: Shannon Sprang

Mon Nov 6, 2023

2:30pm   Staff mtg
Calendar: Pioneer PD 23-24
Created by: Shannon Sprang

Tue Nov 7, 2023

2:30pm   HSTW presentation
Calendar: Pioneer PD 23-24
Created by: Shannon Sprang

Wed Nov 8, 2023

2:30pm   Master Teacher B
Calendar: Pioneer PD 23-24
Created by: Shannon Sprang

Thu Nov 9, 2023

2:30pm   How to Pass Google Level 1
Calendar: Pioneer PD 23-24
Created by: Shannon Sprang

Mon Nov 13, 2023

2:30pm   LPDC
Calendar: Pioneer PD 23-24
Created by: Shannon Sprang

Tue Nov 14, 2023

2:30pm   Discipline Cohort
Calendar: Pioneer PD 23-24
Created by: Shannon Sprang

Wed Nov 15, 2023

2:30pm   EAP
Calendar: Pioneer PD 23-24
Created by: Shannon Sprang

Thu Nov 16, 2023

2:30pm   How to Pass Google Level 1
Calendar: Pioneer PD 23-24
Created by: Shannon Sprang

Mon Dec 4, 2023

2:30pm   Staff mtg
Calendar: Pioneer PD 23-24
Created by: Shannon Sprang



Pioneer PD 23-24

Tue Dec 5, 2023

2:30pm   Progress/Assess
Calendar: Pioneer PD 23-24
Created by: Shannon Sprang

Thu Dec 7, 2023

2:30pm   HSTW presentation
Calendar: Pioneer PD 23-24
Created by: Shannon Sprang

Mon Dec 11, 2023

2:30pm   LPDC
Calendar: Pioneer PD 23-24
Created by: Shannon Sprang

Tue Dec 12, 2023

2:30pm   Discipline Cohort
Calendar: Pioneer PD 23-24
Created by: Shannon Sprang

Wed Dec 13, 2023

2:30pm   Master Teacher C
Calendar: Pioneer PD 23-24
Created by: Shannon Sprang

Thu Dec 14, 2023

2:30pm   Lab Learning (Cos/Spa)
Calendar: Pioneer PD 23-24
Created by: Shannon Sprang

Mon Dec 18, 2023

2:30pm   Building Buddies: First Semester Wrap Up
Calendar: Pioneer PD 23-24
Created by: Shannon Sprang

Wed Dec 20, 2023

2:30pm   EAP Meeting
Calendar: Pioneer PD 23-24
Created by: Shannon Sprang

Mon Jan 8, 2024

2:30pm   LPDC
Calendar: Pioneer PD 23-24
Created by: Shannon Sprang

2:30pm   Staff mtg
Calendar: Pioneer PD 23-24
Created by: Shannon Sprang



Pioneer PD 23-24

Tue Jan 9, 2024

2:30pm   Building Buddies: Soph. Visitation Protocols
Calendar: Pioneer PD 23-24
Created by: Shannon Sprang

Wed Jan 10, 2024

All day   Master Teacher D
Calendar: Pioneer PD 23-24
Created by: Shannon Sprang

Mon Jan 15, 2024

All day   No School
Calendar: Pioneer PD 23-24
Created by: Shannon Sprang

Tue Jan 16, 2024

2:30pm   HSTW presentation
Calendar: Pioneer PD 23-24
Created by: Shannon Sprang

Wed Jan 17, 2024

All day   EAP meeting
Calendar: Pioneer PD 23-24
Created by: Shannon Sprang

Thu Jan 18, 2024

2:30pm   What's New with Google
Calendar: Pioneer PD 23-24
Created by: Shannon Sprang

Wed Jan 24, 2024

All day   Sophomore Visits
Calendar: Pioneer PD 23-24
Created by: Shannon Sprang

Thu Jan 25, 2024

All day   Sophomore Visits
Calendar: Pioneer PD 23-24
Created by: Shannon Sprang

Fri Jan 26, 2024

All day   In Service Day
Calendar: Pioneer PD 23-24
Created by: Shannon Sprang

Mon Feb 5, 2024

2:30pm   Staff mtg
Calendar: Pioneer PD 23-24
Created by: Shannon Sprang



Pioneer PD 23-24

Tue Feb 6, 2024

2:30pm   Building Buddies: LPDC/Requisitions
Calendar: Pioneer PD 23-24
Created by: Shannon Sprang

Thu Feb 8, 2024

All day   PT Conferences
Calendar: Pioneer PD 23-24
Created by: Shannon Sprang

Mon Feb 12, 2024

2:30pm   LPDC
Calendar: Pioneer PD 23-24
Created by: Shannon Sprang

Wed Feb 14, 2024

2:30pm   Master Teacher E
Calendar: Pioneer PD 23-24
Created by: Shannon Sprang

Thu Feb 15, 2024

All day   PT Conferences
Calendar: Pioneer PD 23-24
Created by: Shannon Sprang

Mon Feb 19, 2024

All day   Presidents Day
Calendar: Pioneer PD 23-24
Created by: Shannon Sprang

Wed Feb 21, 2024

2:30pm   EAP Meeting
Calendar: Pioneer PD 23-24
Created by: Shannon Sprang

Thu Feb 22, 2024

All day   Lab Learning
Calendar: Pioneer PD 23-24
Created by: Shannon Sprang

Mon Mar 4, 2024

2:30pm   Staff mtg
Calendar: Pioneer PD 23-24
Created by: Shannon Sprang

Thu Mar 7, 2024

2:30pm   OETC presentation
Calendar: Pioneer PD 23-24
Created by: Shannon Sprang



Pioneer PD 23-24

Mon Mar 11, 2024

2:30pm   LPDC
Calendar: Pioneer PD 23-24
Created by: Shannon Sprang

Tue Mar 12, 2024

2:30pm   Building Buddies: CTAGs and Articulations
Calendar: Pioneer PD 23-24
Created by: Shannon Sprang

Wed Mar 13, 2024

2:30pm   Master Teacher Wrap Up
Calendar: Pioneer PD 23-24
Created by: Shannon Sprang

Wed Mar 20, 2024

2:30pm   EAP Meeting
Calendar: Pioneer PD 23-24
Created by: Shannon Sprang

Thu Mar 21, 2024

2:30pm   Lab Learning
Calendar: Pioneer PD 23-24
Created by: Shannon Sprang

Mon Apr 1, 2024

2:30pm   Staff mtg
Calendar: Pioneer PD 23-24
Created by: Shannon Sprang

Mon Apr 8, 2024

All day   Eclipse Day-No School
Calendar: Pioneer PD 23-24
Created by: Shannon Sprang

Thu Apr 11, 2024

2:30pm   How to Pass Google Level 1
Calendar: Pioneer PD 23-24
Created by: Shannon Sprang

Mon Apr 15, 2024

2:30pm   LPDC
Calendar: Pioneer PD 23-24
Created by: Shannon Sprang

Wed Apr 17, 2024

2:30pm   EAP Meeting
Calendar: Pioneer PD 23-24
Created by: Shannon Sprang



Pioneer PD 23-24

Thu Apr 18, 2024

2:30pm   How to Pass Google Level 1
Calendar: Pioneer PD 23-24
Created by: Shannon Sprang

Mon Apr 22, 2024

2:30pm   Building Buddies: End of Year Wrap Up
Calendar: Pioneer PD 23-24
Created by: Shannon Sprang

Mon May 6, 2024

2:30pm   Staff mtg
Calendar: Pioneer PD 23-24
Created by: Shannon Sprang

Thu May 9, 2024

2:30pm   Google Classroom EOY Wrap Up
Calendar: Pioneer PD 23-24
Created by: Shannon Sprang

Mon May 13, 2024

2:30pm   LPDC
Calendar: Pioneer PD 23-24
Created by: Shannon Sprang

Wed May 15, 2024

2:30pm   EAP Meeting
Calendar: Pioneer PD 23-24
Created by: Shannon Sprang

Thu May 23, 2024

All day   Last Day Students
Calendar: Pioneer PD 23-24
Created by: Shannon Sprang

Mon Jun 3, 2024

2:30pm   LPDC
Calendar: Pioneer PD 23-24
Created by: Shannon Sprang


